
2022

2018

2015

2019- -
2022

01-03-2022
- 31-06-
2022

01-03-2023
- 01-09-
2023

SHUHAIB M

DESIGNATION

MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST

OBJECTIVE

To work in an inspiring competitive and challenging environment so as to contribute the best of my constructive
and create abilities as well as my sincere efforts towards the accretion eminence and prosperity of the
organization and also to grow as a person procure proficient skilled training and hence emerge as an experienced,
efficient and successful professional

EDUCATION

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health&Science,Bangalore, Karnataka
BSC MLT (Medical Laboratory Technology) 

Department of Vocational Higher Secondary Examination, Kerala
Higher Secondary Examination 

Department of Secondary Examination,Kerala
SSLC 

EXPERIENCE

TEJASWINI HOSPITAL AND SSIOT, MANGLORE,
Clinical posting during the academic year
Hands on Experience:-Blood collection, Biochemistry, Microbiology, Heamatology,
Histopathology and Blood Bank

Government Taluk Hospital, Mannarkkad, Palakkad
Laboratory Technologist Trainee
Hands on Experience:-Blood collection, Biochemistry, Microbiology, Heamatology,
Histopathology and Blood Bank 

TEJASWINI HOSPITAL AND SSIOT, MANGLORE, KARNATAKA
Completed 6 Months of Internship
Hands on Experience:-Blood collection, Biochemistry, Microbiology, Heamatology,
Histopathology and Blood Bank 

SKILLS

Strong interpersonal skills

Easily adaptable to any environment

Good leadership skills

Good communication skills

Punctuality

LANGUAGES

English

Malayalam

Kannada

@

O
,shuhaibm9633@gmail.cim

9037330203
MURICHIRA (H)
ELAMBULASSERY
(PO)
KARAKURSHI (Via)
PALAKKAD
(Dt)
Kerala
PIN:678595



Tamil

Arabic

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of birth : 27-01-1998
Marital status :Single
Religion :Muslim
Nationality :Indian 

REFERENCE

Muhammad Ashraf - Government Medical College, Palakkad
Laboratory Technician
asrafm007@gmail.com
+919847438753

COMPUTER EFFICIENCY

MS Word/Excel
Basic Operation
Internet and E-mail 

DECLARATION

I hereby declare that all the above mentioned information about me is true to the best knowledge and i am sure
that if you give me a chance to work in your esteemed organization i will fulfill your expectation with my extreme
effort

Place:Manglore
Date:01-09-2023


