# **SHUHAIB M**

shuhaibm9633@gmail.cim9037330203

MURICHIRA (H) ELAMBULASSERY (PO) KARAKURSHI (Via) PALAKKAD (Dt) Kerala PIN:678595



### **DESIGNATION**

MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGIST

#### **OBJECTIVE**

To work in an inspiring competitive and challenging environment so as to contribute the best of my constructive and create abilities as well as my sincere efforts towards the accretion eminence and prosperity of the organization and also to grow as a person procure proficient skilled training and hence emerge as an experienced, efficient and successful professional

## **EDUCATION**

2022	Rajiv Gandhi University of Health&Science,Bangalore, Karnataka BSC MLT (Medical Laboratory Technology)
2018	Department of Vocational Higher Secondary Examination, Kerala Higher Secondary Examination
2015	<b>Department of Secondary Examination, Kerala</b> SSLC

#### **EXPERIENCE**

2019 2022	TEJASWINI HOSPITAL AND SSIOT, MANGLORE, Clinical posting during the academic year Hands on Experience:-Blood collection, Biochemistry, Microbiology, Heamatology, Histopathology and Blood Bank
01-03-2022 - 31-06- 2022	Government Taluk Hospital, Mannarkkad, Palakkad Laboratory Technologist Trainee Hands on Experience:-Blood collection, Biochemistry, Microbiology, Heamatology, Histopathology and Blood Bank
01-03-2023 - 01-09- 2023	TEJASWINI HOSPITAL AND SSIOT, MANGLORE, KARNATAKA Completed 6 Months of Internship Hands on Experience:-Blood collection, Biochemistry, Microbiology, Heamatology, Histopathology and Blood Bank

## **SKILLS**

- · Strong interpersonal skills
- · Easily adaptable to any environment
- · Good leadership skills
- · Good communication skills
- Punctuality

# **LANGUAGES**

- · English
- Malayalam
- Kannada

- Tamil
- Arabic

# **PERSONAL DETAILS**

Date of birth: 27-01-1998
 Marital status: Single
 Religion: Muslim
 Nationality: Indian

## **REFERENCE**

 Muhammad Ashraf - Government Medical College, Palakkad Laboratory Technician asrafm007@gmail.com

## **COMPUTER EFFICIENCY**

 MS Word/Excel Basic Operation Internet and E-mail

+919847438753

## **DECLARATION**

• I hereby declare that all the above mentioned information about me is true to the best knowledge and i am sure that if you give me a chance to work in your esteemed organization i will fulfill your expectation with my extreme effort

Place:Manglore Date:01-09-2023